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Voting Members 

 
Michael Scott, mjscott@sfsu.edu 
Associate Vice President, OSRP 

Andrea Soto, vpexternal@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for External Affairs 
Associated Students 

John Gates, jmgates@sfsu.edu 
Executive Director of Financial Services 

Lorena Mejia, vpfinance@asi.sfsu.edu 
Vice President for Finance 
Associated Students 

Gabriela Segovia-McGahan gsegovia@sfsu.edu 
Student Affairs Committee Vice Chair 

Kamille Breiz, hssrep@asi.sfsu.edu 
Health and Social Sciences Representative 
Associated Students 

Anarose Schelstrate, aschels@sfsu.edu  
Administrative Analyst, GCOE 

Rehmat Singh Gill, sciencerep@asi.sfsu.edu 
Science & Engineering Representative 
Associated Students 

Bella Martinez-Bernal, vpinternal@asi.sfsu.edu  
Vice President for Internal Affairs 
Associated Students 

Vikas Sharma, gradrep@asi.sfsu.edu 
Graduate Representative 
Associated Students 

  
Administrative Support (non-voting):  Stephen Roberts 
      Assistant to the Vice President, SAEM 
      sroberts@sfsu.edu 
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Co-chair: Jamillah Moore, Vice President  
Student Affairs & Enrollment Management 
vpsaem@sfsu.edu 

Co-chair: Brandon Foley, President  
Associated Students  
president@asi.sfsu.edu 
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